204 More information online at  bannerengineering.com
FIBER SYSTEMS
P
LA
S
TI
C
FI

TETA = Thread and Extra Tight 90° Angle
I A  T 2 3 S X  X
Glass Fiber Optic Model Key
FIBER BUNDLE DIAMETER designator
.44 = 0.7 mm
.5 = 0.8 mm
.75 = 1.2 mm
1 = 1.6 mm
1.5 = 2.3 mm
2 = 3.2 mm
2.5 = 4.0 mm
OVERALL LENGTH designator (in feet)
2 = 2 ft. = 610 mm ±38 mm
3 = 3 ft. = 914 mm ±38 mm
MODIFICATIONS designator
“MXX” = Sensing end tip modification
“M600” Sensing end withstands 315° C
“M900” = Sensing end withstands 480° C
SHEATHING MATERIAL designator
S = Stainless steel flexible conduit
P = PVC with galvanized monocoil reinforcing wire
More information online at  bannerengineering.com 205
P
LA
S
TIC
FIB
E
R
S
FIBER SYSTEMS
S
E